2022-2023 School Year Regular Term Fee Schedule

	<u>2022-2023</u>
Book Rental (Registration Fee) Pre-Kindergarten Elementary (K-5) Middle School (6-8) High School (9-12)	\$52.00 \$79.00 \$90.00 \$105.00
Other Fees Maximum Voluntary Elementary Field Trip Middle School Athletic/Activity Participation Moline High School Planner MHS Physical Education Uniform Drivers Education (Excluding \$20 State Permit Fee) MHS Athletic Participation MHS Parking Student NSF/Return Check Charge/Late Payment	\$5.00 \$10.00 \$0.00 \$15.00 \$100.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$25.00
Parking Violation Fines ⁽¹⁾ MHS Handicapped Space Violation MHS Plays/Musicals Admission Adults Students	\$10.00 \$350.00 \$8.00 \$6.00
Instrument Rental Annual 2nd Instrument Rental (6th & 7th) 2nd Instrument Rental (8th -12th) Percussion	\$100.00 \$50.00 \$75.00 \$50.00

Notes

(1) Parking violation fines are as charged and collected by city of Moline Police Department.